

ATTORNEYS' TITLE **GUARANTY** FUND, INC.

Illinois Offices:

CHAMPAIGN | CHICAGO ARLINGTON HEIGHTS | BELLEVILLE FRANKPORT | GURNEE | LIBERTYVILLE LOMBARD | OAK J ATN | SKOKIE | WHEATON 6072 2 0402

Wisconsir Office:

WAUKEELA 800 788 8 1 9

www.atgf.com

19	JOINT TENA	INCI AFFIDAVII		
STATE OF ILLINOIS				
COUNTY OF COOK	ssC	,		
FRIEDA WALCH,	nort	eby referred to as the affian	t, states under oath that t	he affiant resides at
	, in the City of		fIllinois ;	
acquainted withF	ink Walch	, the decedent; at th	e time of death, the dece	dent was one of the
owners of property, by virtue of a pro	perly recorded joint tenand	y deed, said property locate	ed in <u>Co</u> ok	County,
State of Illinois,	and legally described as fol	lows:		
Lots 19 and 20 (except the Northeast 9in Hamilton's Subdivision of Lot 10 in Cook County, Illinois. S812 N. KINGSD CHICAGO FL	of Caldwell's Reservation, in	n Township 40 North Rang	ge 13, East of the Third	Principal Meridian,
sille on Till	00101/60	1.3	Lier Dr.	. 2400
CHICAGO +C	$QO\Psi\Psi\Psi$	C · ·	T 6 (0)	2 ± 10 0
13-03-318-6	47-0000	Au	Lier Dr., G. 606(Gearch Deparen	ent
The decedent had no interest in any interests in property by transfer with enjoyment after death;	retention of a life intere	or held any power of appoints therein or the creation of	ntment at death, not cree of interests to take effect	ated any remainder t in possession or
The decedent died on	14	leaving #6/a last will and to	estament;	
The total value of decedent's estate, in the value of the above property individuals.	dually was \$\$5/5	4000.00 all	djonly.	,
The State and Estate/Inheritance Tax	and the Federal Estate Tax,	if any, that was due from t	he decedent's estate, has	been paid in full;
The affiant makes this affidavit to in above described property.	duce Attorneys' Title Gua	ranty Fund, Inc., (ATG®)	to issue its policy of titl	e insurance on the

ATG FORM 3007 © ATG (REV. 1/00)

Prepared by ATG REsource®

FOR USE IN: ALL STA

Doc#: 1519141027 Fee: \$44.00 RHSP Fee: \$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00

Date: 07/10/2015 12:12 PM Pg: 1 of 4

Cook County Recorder of Deeds

Karen A. Yarbrough

1519141027 Page: 2 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

The affiant hereby covenants and agrees, individually, and for the affiants, heirs, personal representatives or assignees, to forever fully indemnify, protect, defend and hold ATG harmless and to reimburse ATG for all loss, costs, damages, suits, attorney's fees, and expenses of every kind and nature that ATG may suffer, expend, or incur by reason of the issuance of said policy, free and clear of the following objections:

1. Claims against the estate ofFrank Wo	, the decedent;
2. State Estate/Inheritance Tax and Federal Estate Tax that m	ay be charged against the estate of said decedent;
3. Legacies, if any, created by the will of said decedent;	
4. Rights of contribution.	
	1 Truck Wald (Seal)
90	(Seal)
Subscribed and sworn to before me mis	
Day Month Year Notary Public Notary Public	OFFICIAL SEAL CINDY CANNIZZARO Notary Public - State of Illinois My Commission Expires Apr 15, 2016
Note: If the decement left a will, it will be necessary that the crig death certificate, together with evidence of payment of death a xes.	ginal or certified copy thereof be presented to ATG for inspection. A, if any, should accompany this affidavit.
This instrument prepared by: Atty Cindy Cannizzaro	Returnion Alle Chay Cannizzaro
5357 W. Devan Ave	5357 W. Dovon Ave
Chicara IL 60646	Chicago De 60646
City, State, Zip	ity, State, Zip
	0,

1519141027 Page: 3 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Lots 19 and 20 (except the Northeasterly 10 feet thereof) in Elmore's Forest View, being a Subdivision of "Block 16 and part of Block 9 in Hamilton's Subdivision of Lot 1 of Caldwell's Reservation, in Township 40 North, Range 13, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.

Property of County Clark's Office

UNOFFICIAL COPY

CERTIFICATION OF DEATH RECORD

COOK COUNTY CLERK VITAL RECORDS CHICAGO, ILLINOIS MEDICAL CERTIFICATE OF DEATH

STATE FILE NUMBER 20	4 0054355			BATE 198UED 7/19/2014
DECEDENTS LEGAL NAME: FRANZ: WALCH			ではず、一般の実施を開発し、外がで、「おのでは」では発達し、	OF DEATH LY 11, 2014
COUNTY OF DEATH COOK		CAST BIRTHDAY CEARS	DATE OF BIRTH JULY 06, 1932	
CITY OR TOWN CHICAGO		HOSPITAL OR C	BNAN NOTUTURNI REPLIC	
PLACE OF DEATH DECEDENT'S HOME				
BIRTHPLACE YUGOSLAVIA	SOCIAL REGUALTY NUMBER	STATUS AT TIME OF DEATH MARRIED	SURVIVING SPOUSE/CIVIL UNION PARTNETS IN	COEN WINE EVER TO U.S. ARMED FORCES? YES
RESIDENCE 5812 N KINGSDALE			CITY OR TOWN CHICAGO	INSIDE CITY LIMITS? YES
		OPAMENTS NAME PRISE TO BRIST MARI		PRIOR TO PRIET MARRIAGE/CIVIL LINION
INFORMANTS NAME FRIEDA WALCH		CATIONSHIP WIFE	MAILING ADDRESS 5812 N KINGSDALE, CHICAGO	
METHOD OF DISPOSITION CREMATION	PLACE TOIS		LOCATION - CITY OF TOWN AND STATE CHICAGO HEIGHTS, IL	DATE OF DISPOSITION
FUNERAL HOME		WILLOW SPRINGS, IL, 604		JULY 17, 2014
FUNERAL DIRECTOR'S NAME DANIEL JOSEPH MO		7 (3 r rayes, 12 so		LLINÇIS LIÇENSE NUMBER
LOCAL REGISTRARS NAME DAVID ORR			DATE FILED WITH LOCA JULY 18, 2014	L REGISTRAR
CAUSE OF DEATH PA	RT I OOLON CANCER		3 VOLS 36, 2018	
(Final disease or condition issulfing in death)	b. LIVER CANCER	Disk to (ocati à continguage a)		YEARS
				YEARS
	c	Divisio (or als a persequentia os)		
SaOT U Enga Albas at a Maria		(Due to (or se à consequience of)		
		builtist resulting in the underlying caus		TOPSY PERFORMED? NO PSY FINDINGS USED TO
FRIALE PREGNANCY STATUS			C AMPLETE N WINER OF	CAUSE OF DEATHS NVA
NOT APPLICABLE DATE OF INJURY	TIME OF I	MUNIT PLACE OF INJUR	NATI KA	INJURYAT WORKS
LOCATION OF INAURY				
DESIGNABE HOW INJURY OCCU			THE STATE OF THE S	MAISPORT (TION QUINTY BPECIFY
ATTEMS THE DECEASED?	DATE LAST SEEN ALIVE			
NO	UNKNOWN	WAS MEDICAL EXAMINER OR CORONER CONTACTED? NO	DATE PRONOUNCES	EIMÉ OF DEATH D2:39 PM
PHYSICIAN				E CERTIFIED ULY 17, 2014
	E OF PERSON COMPLETING CA		を持載 第二級 [18] [FIYSICIANS LICENSE NUMBER



This is to certify that this is a true and correct copy from the official death record filed with the Illinois Department of Public Health.



David Orr Cook County Clerk



NOTE: EMBOSSED STATE AND COUNTY SEALS AT BOTTOM >